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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

RAHILA AKHTAR 

ROBEENA SAJID 

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD FAZIL SAJID

1

2

16200030

16200037

NAROWAL

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NURSING SUPERINTENDENT    -  (BS-18)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

2 Case #  39M2023

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SHABANA NASIM 

AYSHA BASHARAT 

RASHIDA JABEEN 

ROBINA FAIYYAZ 

RIFFAT SHAHEEN 

SANA NOOR 

AYESHA NAZ 

RAHILA KABEER 

SOBIA ANWAR 

SOBIA IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

FAIYYAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MALIK NOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD KABEER

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

16200010

16200022

16200032

16200042

16200036

16200038

16200011

16200001

16200041

16200020

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

ATTOCK

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NASREEN ASGHAR 

AROOJ AWAN 

SAIMA KOUSER 

MISBAH AKRAM 

GHAZALA GHANI 

RABIA 

RUKHSANA KHALID 

REHANA YAQOOB 

MAMOONA ARSHAD 

MUNAZZA ANJUM 

SAIMA ZAFAR 

IRAM SHAHZADI 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD BAKHSH AWAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KHALID AMEEN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM SARWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

16200014

16200029

16200003

16200046

16200021

16200015

16200024

16200040

16200026

16200016

16200018

16200035

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

KAUSAR NAZ JABEEN 

RABIA BIBI 

SYED KHADAM HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YAR

23

24

16200023

16200027

SHEIKHUPURA

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SAYYADA FARIHA HUSSAIN 

SIMA NAZEER 

SAJIDA PERVEEN 

SAYYAD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHA

NAZEER MASIH

MUHAMMAD QASIM

1

2

3

16200004

16200017

16200007

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


